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                   24th January, 2024 

 
   To 
   National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
   Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
   Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),  
   Mumbai – 400051 
   NSE Symbol: SBFC 
 

To 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
21st Floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400001 
BSE Scrip Code: 543959 

 

Dear Sir(s), 

Sub: Earnings Conference Call  details 

We refer the intimation of Earnings Conference Call submitted on 23rd January, 2024 with regard to the Earnings 

Conference Call scheduled to be held on Monday, 29th January, 2024 at 12:00 PM (IST). In this regard we submit 

the invite for the said call. 

For more information please contact:  

Mr. Sanket Agrawal: 

Email: sanket.agrawal@sbfc.com   

Kindly take the above on record. 

 
                   Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

  
For SBFC Finance Limited 
(Erstwhile SBFC Finance Private Limited) 

 
  
 
  

____________  
Jay Mistry 
Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer  
ICSI Membership No. A34264 
Encl. as above 
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is pleased to invite you to the 

Q3FY24 results conference call 

of 

SBFC Finance Limited 

Represented by 

Mr. Aseem Dhru – Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer 

Mr. Mahesh Dayani – Chief Business Officer 

Mr. Narayan Barasia - Chief Finance Officer 

Mr. Pankaj Poddar - Chief Risk Officer 

Mr. Sanket Agrawal - Chief Strategy Officer & IR 

on 

Monday, January 29, 2024 

at 12:00 hrs India Standard Time 

Universal Access: 
+91 22 6280 1144 / +91 22 7115 8045 

 

International Toll Free Numbers: 

Hong Kong  800964448 
Singapore  8001012045 
UK  08081011573 
USA  18667462133 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 

Call Coordinator 

Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities 
+91 98217 33233; Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Renish Bhuva: Phone: +91 9867091170, e-mail:  renish.bhuva@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia | Phone: +91 9819308978 | rushad.Kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Divya Purohit | Phone: +91 8291431816 | divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal | Phone: +91 9871116926 | seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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